39
Grade 80 Components
G80 Swivel Hook With Latch
Product code Size
(mm)
WLL
(Tonne)
A
(mm)
E
(mm)
B(mm) H(mm) K
(mm)
L
(mm)
N.W.
Kg
G8-SHL-8-8 7/8-8 2 44 26 35 15.8 150 190 1.02
G8-SHL-10-8 10-8 3.15 44 28 35 15.8 162 206 1.24
G8-SHL-13-8 13-8 5.3 50 35 39 18 190 242 2.25
G8-SHL-16-8 16-8 8 64 43 53 25 246 316 4.66
G8-SHL-20-8 20-8 12.5 70 55 51 28 282 369 7.4
G8-SHL-22-8 22-8 15 79 61 58 32 332 431 10.6
G80 Swivel Self Locking Hook
Product code Size
(mm)
WLL